

W.P(C)No. 296 OF 2004

ITEM No.12

Court No. 1

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 2 in Writ Petition(Civil) No.296/2004

B.P. SINGHAL

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(for impleadment and directions)

Date : 22/11/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner (s)Mr. H P Sharma, Adv.
Mr. K.S. Rana,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Amarendra Sharan, ASG
Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

For Applicant(s)Mr. B Raghunath, Adv.
Mr. K.V. Venkataraman,Adv.

(Mr. R K Jain, Sr. Adv. also appeared)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the writ petition for directions in the second week of January, 2005 in the matter of appointing a date of hearing.

I.A. No. 2 is adjourned as prayed.

(D.P. WALIA)
COURT MASTER

(RADHA R. BHATIA)
COURT MASTER