

ö

W.P(C)No. 296 OF 2004
ITEM No.9

Court No. 1

SECTION PIL
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.296/2004

B.P. SINGHAL

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for directions and permission)(For directions)

WITH

TP(C) No. 663/2004

(For Directions)

Date : 28/02/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Petitioner (s)Mr. H.V.P. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. K.S. Rana,Adv.

In-person (NP)

For Respondent (s)Mr. Milon K. Banerji, AG

Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

For Impleading PartyMr. K.V. Vishwanathan, adv.

Mr. B.Ragunath, adv.

Mr. K.V. Venkataraman,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Four weeks' time, as prayed, is allowed to the petitioner for filing synopsis.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master

Court Master