

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 296 OF 2004

B.P. SINGHAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions)

WITH

T.P.(C) NO. 663 of 2004 (Hari Shanker Jain vs. Union of India & Anr.)

Date: 19/07/2005 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)

in WP 296/04

(mentioned by)

Mr. H V P Sharma, Adv.

for Mr. K.S. Rana, Adv.

in TP 663/04

In-Person.(NP)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri ,Adv.(NP)

Mr. K.V. Venkataraman ,Adv.(NP)

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not to be taken up this week.

(D.P. WALIA)

(PREM PRAKASH)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER