

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 296 OF 2004

B.P. SINGHAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,permission)  
WITH T.P.(C) NO. 663 of 2004

Date: 29/08/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.S. Rana,Adv.

Petitioner-In-Person

For Respondent(s) Mr. G.E. Vahanvati, SG  
Mr. Devadatt Kamat, Adv.  
Mr. D.D. Kandi, Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.  
Ms. Sushma Suri ,Adv  
Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

Mr. K.V. Venkataraman ,Adv

Applicant In Person

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Learned counsel for the petitioners and respondents shall submit brief argument notes, the number of documents and list of cases proposed to be cited in support of their arguments and also indicate how much time is required for arguments on or before 1st October, 2008.

List these matters on 4th November, 2008 before the Constitution Bench at the bottom of the list.

(R.K.DHAWAN)  
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)  
COURT MASTER