

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 296 OF 2004

B.P. SINGHAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions)

WITH T.P.(C) NO. 663 of 2004

Date: 16/09/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

- HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
- HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA
- HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
- HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
- HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Soli J. Sorabjee, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. H.P. Sharma, Adv.
 Mr. Ranjeet V. Sangle, Adv.
 Mr. K.S. Rana, Adv.

T.P(C) 663/04 Petitioner-In-Person (N.P.)

For Respondent(s) Mr. G.E. Vahanvati, AG
 Ms. Indira Jaisingh, ASG
 Mr. Devdatt Kamat, Adv.
 Mr. Chinmoy Pradip Sharma, Adv.
 Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.
 Mr. Mehir Chatterji, Adv.
 Mr. Nishant Patil, Adv.(N.P.on 16.9.09)
 Mr. Rohit Sharma, Adv.(N.P.on 16.9.09)
 Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv. (N.P.)
 Ms. Sushma Suri ,Adv (N.P.)
 For Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

Mr. K.V. Viswanathan, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. B. Ragunath, Adv.
 Ms. Neha S. Verma, Adv.
 Mr. Abhishek K., Adv.(N.P.on 16.9.09)
 For Mr. K.V. Venkataraman ,Adv.

-2-

Applicant In Person (N.P.)
UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. Soli J. Sorabjee, learned senior counsel appearing for petitioner in W.P.(C) No.296/2004, started his arguments at 12.40 p.m. and was on his legs when the Court rose for the day leaving the matter as part-heard.

(Pawan Kumar)	(R.K. Dhawan)	(Veera Verma)	(Madhu Saxena)
AR-cum-PS	Court Master	Court Master	Court Master

17-09-2009- Coram and appearance same as above.
Item-101 (P.H.)

Mr. Soli J. Sorabjee, learned senior counsel appearing for petitioner in W.P.(C) No.296/2004, resumed his arguments at 10.30 a.m. and concluded at 11.50 a.m. Thereafter Mr. K.V. Viswanathan, learned senior counsel in I.A.No.2 in W.P.(C) No.296/2004, started his arguments and concluded at 2.15 p.m. Thereafter Mr. G.E. Vahanvati, learned Attorney General appearing for the respondents started his arguments and was on his legs when the Court rose for the day leaving the matter as part-heard.

List on 6.10.2009.

(G.V. Ramana)
Court Master

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master

(Madhu Saxena)
Court Master